
Fall Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 3 
October 4th, 2020 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 1: Forest Lake Ice Castle 
 

Score: 113.6 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Bob Bob  17 19.00 3.5 20.5 18.33 4.0 3 0  55 
  Dan Dan  24 18.00 4.2 24.0 20.00 2.8 3 0  60 
  Dave Dave  22 21.50 1.8 23.8 21.67 1.6 3 0  65 
  John John  20 22.50 1.1 21.1 21.67 1.6 3 0  65 
*Mike Mike  18 20.00 2.8 20.8 19.33 3.3 3 0  58 
  Tom Tom  22 18.50 3.9 24.0 19.67 3.0 3 0  59 
  Troy Troy  16 18.50 3.9 19.9 17.67 4.4 3 0  53 
 
 

Team 2: Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
 

Score: 120.8 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Chase Chase  17 16.50 5.3 22.3 16.67 5.1 3 0  50 
  Dick Dick  23 19.00 3.5 24.0 20.33 2.6 3 0  61 
  David Godwin  22 17.50 4.6 24.0 19.00 3.5 3 0  57 
  Becca Hegstrand  20 19.50 3.2 23.2 19.67 3.0 3 0  59 
*John Hegstrand  25 23.50 0.4 25.0 24.00 0.0 3 2 50 72 
  Sydney Kaster-oftedal  21 20.00 2.8 23.8 20.33 2.6 3 0  61 
  Chris Larsen  22 17.00 4.9 24.0 18.67 3.7 3 0  56 
  Joann McDonald  9 20.50 2.5 11.5 16.67 5.1 3 0  50 
  Dan Merten  11 7.50 11.6 22.6 8.67 10.7 3 0  26 
  Margaret Phillippi  14 14.50 6.7 20.7 14.33 6.8 3 0  43 
 



Fall Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 3 
October 4th, 2020 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 3: Naughty Bunch 
 

Score: 111.8 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Donald Abrams  19 21.00 2.1 21.1 20.33 2.6 3 0  61 
  Dylan Abrams  22 20.00 2.8 24.0 20.67 2.3 3 0  62 
  Jason Anderson   15.00 6.3  15.00 6.3 1 0  15 
  Keylor Andrews        0 0  0 
  John Charpentier  18 18.50 3.9 21.9 18.33 4.0 3 0  55 
  Luke Charpentier  22 21.50 1.8 23.8 21.67 1.6 3 0  65 
  Tim Larson  19 21.00 2.1 21.1 20.33 2.6 3 0  61 
  Darcee Martin   15.00 6.3  15.00 6.3 1 0  15 
 
 

Team 4: Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
 

Score: 119.8 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Brian Buckmeier  21 10.50 9.5 24.0 14.00 7.0 3 0  42 
  Ray Dalpiaz  22 21.00 2.1 24.0 21.33 1.9 3 0  64 
  Randee Hom  21 20.50 2.5 23.5 20.67 2.3 3 0  62 
  Dave Newton  21 24.00 0.0 21.0 23.00 0.7 3 1  69 
  Nick Parker  22 21.50 1.8 23.8 21.67 1.6 3 0  65 
  Bob Reimer   19.50 3.2  19.50 3.2 2 0  39 
  Rick Rep  22 20.50 2.5 24.0 21.00 2.1 3 0  63 
*Tim Smith  21 22.00 1.4 22.4 21.67 1.6 3 0  65 
  Tom Smith  16 16.50 5.3 21.3 16.33 5.4 3 0  49 
  Tracee Swanson  23 18.50 3.9 24.0 20.00 2.8 3 0  60 
 



Fall Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 3 
October 4th, 2020 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 5: Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
 

Score: 111.5 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  John Beissel  15 19.50 3.2 18.2 18.00 4.2 3 0  54 
  Ron Bloom        0 0  0 
*Andy Croteau  22 20.50 2.5 24.0 21.00 2.1 3 0  63 
  Vince Mandrain  23 24.50 0.0 23.0 24.00 0.0 3 1  72 
  Mike Miller        0 0  0 
  Nicole Nicole        0 0  0 
  Paul Reich        0 0  0 
  Anthony Schafer  22 23.50 0.4 22.4 23.00 0.7 3 1  69 
  Michael Whitney  23 17.50 4.6 24.0 19.33 3.3 3 0  58 
 
 

Team 6: Rookies Inc 
 

Score: 115.9 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Kevin Brown  16 20.00 2.8 18.8 18.67 3.7 3 0  56 
  Todd Carlson  17 22.00 1.4 18.4 20.33 2.6 3 0  61 
  Dave Dempsey  14 16.00 5.6 19.6 15.33 6.1 3 0  46 
*Albert Dewitt  15 18.50 3.9 18.9 17.33 4.7 3 0  52 
  Scott Ebert  20 18.50 3.9 23.9 19.00 3.5 3 0  57 
  Ben Erbert  19 19.00 3.5 22.5 19.00 3.5 3 0  57 
  Guy Garritson  25 24.00 0.0 25.0 24.33 0.0 3 2 50 73 
  Cory Kravik  21   21.0 21.00 2.1 1 0  21 
  Cory Lund  20 19.00 3.5 23.5 19.33 3.3 3 0  58 
 



Fall Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 3 
October 4th, 2020 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 7: Quail Creek Quack Shots 
 

Score: 115.9 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Steve Burns  9 18.50 3.9 12.9 15.33 6.1 3 0  46 
  Mike Hinrichs  23 24.50 0.0 23.0 24.00 0.0 3 1  72 
  Rich Hinrichs  16 18.00 4.2 20.2 17.33 4.7 3 0  52 
  Thomas Kinsela  23 20.00 2.8 24.0 21.00 2.1 3 0  63 
  Alek Minkel  22 22.50 1.1 23.1 22.33 1.2 3 0  67 
*Dave Minkel  20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20.00 2.8 3 0  60 
  Jason Studer  22 22.50 1.1 23.1 22.33 1.2 3 0  67 
  Steve Zickerman  12 17.00 4.9 16.9 15.33 6.1 3 0  46 
 
 

Team 8: Downunder Liqour Shots 
 

Score: 116.9 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Greg Austin  17 18.50 3.9 20.9 18.00 4.2 3 0  54 
  Roger Brommer  18 13.50 7.4 24.0 15.00 6.3 3 0  45 
  Tom Hedgers  19 19.00 3.5 22.5 19.00 3.5 3 0  57 
  Mike Iverson  18 16.50 5.3 23.3 17.00 4.9 3 0  51 
  Ryan Iverson  15 17.50 4.6 19.6 16.67 5.1 3 0  50 
  Jim Klein  22 21.50 1.8 23.8 21.67 1.6 3 0  65 
  Tim Morell  20 19.50 3.2 23.2 19.67 3.0 3 0  59 
*Nick Nelson  14 11.50 8.8 22.8 12.33 8.2 3 0  37 
  John Skochenski  20 22.00 1.4 21.4 21.33 1.9 3 0  64 
  Scott Zbikowski  20 21.50 1.8 21.8 21.00 2.1 3 0  63 
 
 
Super Shooters: John Hegstrand 50 
 Guy Garritson 50 
  
  



Fall Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 3 
October 4th, 2020 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 
Fall Trap B 2020 Team Standings through week 3 
 
Team 4 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 6.0 
Team 8 Downunder Liqour Shots 4.0 
Team 7 Quail Creek Quack Shots 4.0 
Team 1 Forest Lake Ice Castle 4.0 
Team 6 Rookies Inc 2.0 
Team 5 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 2.0 
Team 2 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 2.0 
Team 3 Naughty Bunch 0.0 
 



Fall Trap B 2020 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 3 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Guy Garritson 73 24.33 3 2 Rookies Inc 
John Hegstrand 72 24.00 3 2 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Mike Hinrichs 72 24.00 3 1 Quail Creek Quack Shots 
Vince Mandrain 72 24.00 3 1 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
Anthony Schafer 69 23.00 3 1 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
Dave Newton 69 23.00 3 1 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Jason Studer 67 22.33 3 0 Quail Creek Quack Shots 
Alek Minkel 67 22.33 3 0 Quail Creek Quack Shots 
John John 65 21.67 3 0 Forest Lake Ice Castle 
Luke Charpentier 65 21.67 3 0 Naughty Bunch 
Jim Klein 65 21.67 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Nick Parker 65 21.67 3 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Tim Smith 65 21.67 3 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Dave Dave 65 21.67 3 0 Forest Lake Ice Castle 
Ray Dalpiaz 64 21.33 3 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
John Skochenski 64 21.33 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Thomas Kinsela 63 21.00 3 0 Quail Creek Quack Shots 
Andy Croteau 63 21.00 3 0 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
Scott Zbikowski 63 21.00 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Rick Rep 63 21.00 3 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Dylan Abrams 62 20.67 3 0 Naughty Bunch 
Randee Hom 62 20.67 3 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Tim Larson 61 20.33 3 0 Naughty Bunch 
Todd Carlson 61 20.33 3 0 Rookies Inc 
Donald Abrams 61 20.33 3 0 Naughty Bunch 
Sydney Kaster-oftedal 61 20.33 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Dick Dick 61 20.33 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Tracee Swanson 60 20.00 3 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Dave Minkel 60 20.00 3 0 Quail Creek Quack Shots 
Dan Dan 60 20.00 3 0 Forest Lake Ice Castle 
Tom Tom 59 19.67 3 0 Forest Lake Ice Castle 
Becca Hegstrand 59 19.67 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Tim Morell 59 19.67 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Mike Mike 58 19.33 3 0 Forest Lake Ice Castle 
Cory Lund 58 19.33 3 0 Rookies Inc 
Michael Whitney 58 19.33 3 0 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
David Godwin 57 19.00 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Scott Ebert 57 19.00 3 0 Rookies Inc 



Ben Erbert 57 19.00 3 0 Rookies Inc 
Tom Hedgers 57 19.00 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Chris Larsen 56 18.67 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Kevin Brown 56 18.67 3 0 Rookies Inc 
John Charpentier 55 18.33 3 0 Naughty Bunch 
Bob Bob 55 18.33 3 0 Forest Lake Ice Castle 
Greg Austin 54 18.00 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
John Beissel 54 18.00 3 0 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
Troy Troy 53 17.67 3 0 Forest Lake Ice Castle 
Rich Hinrichs 52 17.33 3 0 Quail Creek Quack Shots 
Albert Dewitt 52 17.33 3 0 Rookies Inc 
Mike Iverson 51 17.00 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Ryan Iverson 50 16.67 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Joann McDonald 50 16.67 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Chase Chase 50 16.67 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Tom Smith 49 16.33 3 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Steve Burns 46 15.33 3 0 Quail Creek Quack Shots 
Steve Zickerman 46 15.33 3 0 Quail Creek Quack Shots 
Dave Dempsey 46 15.33 3 0 Rookies Inc 
Roger Brommer 45 15.00 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Margaret Phillippi 43 14.33 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Brian Buckmeier 42 14.00 3 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Bob Reimer 39 19.50 2 0 Tracee and the Pull Daddies 
Nick Nelson 37 12.33 3 0 Downunder Liqour Shots 
Dan Merten 26 8.67 3 0 Lead Delivery for Mr Pigeon 
Cory Kravik 21 21.00 1 0 Rookies Inc 
Jason Anderson 15 15.00 1 0 Naughty Bunch 
Darcee Martin 15 15.00 1 0 Naughty Bunch 
Paul Reich 0 0.00 0 0 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
Ron Bloom 0 0.00 0 0 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
Keylor Andrews 0 0.00 0 0 Naughty Bunch 
Mike Miller 0 0.00 0 0 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
Nicole Nicole 0 0.00 0 0 Kevitt Excavating Dynamics 
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